


Team Standing
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020

Page: 1
2/02/2020 3:38pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Oregon State  49.050  48.925  49.375  49.475 196.825
 2 Stanford  48.925  49.000  48.925  47.725 194.575
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All-Around Results
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020

Page: 1
2/02/2020 3:38pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  121 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.775   9.900   9.850   9.900  39.425

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Licensed to:  Oregon State University



Individual Results on Vault
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020

Page: 1
2/02/2020 3:38pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  103 P Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.900
  2  102 p Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.850
  2  126 Morgan Hoang Stanford   9.850
  4  120 Madison Brunette Stanford   9.825
  5  119 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.800
  6  121 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.775
  7  100 p Kayla Bird Oregon State   9.750
  7  116 p Kristina Peterson Oregon State   9.750
  7  113 p Niya Mack Oregon State   9.750
  7  129 Lauren Navarro Stanford   9.750

 11  123 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.725

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020
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2/02/2020 3:38pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.900
  2  115 Alyssa Minyard Oregon State   9.850
  3  101 Halli Briscoe Oregon State   9.825
  3  134 Grace Waguespack Stanford   9.825
  3  120 Madison Brunette Stanford   9.825
  6  100 p Kayla Bird Oregon State   9.800
  7  118 Colette Yamaoka Oregon State   9.775
  7  127 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.775
  9  112 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.675
  9  125 Grace Garcia Stanford   9.675

 11  128 Evelyn Micco Stanford   9.600
 12  107 Sabrina Gill Oregon State   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020

Page: 1
2/02/2020 3:38pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 P Lacy Dagen Oregon State   9.975
  2  104 Destinee Davis Oregon State   9.875
  2  112 Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.875
  4  131 Wesley Stephenson Stanford   9.850
  4  121 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.850
  6  111 Maela Lazaro Oregon State   9.825
  6  105 Jenna Domingo Oregon State   9.825
  8  127 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.775
  8  129 Lauren Navarro Stanford   9.775

 10  103 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.750
 11  126 Morgan Hoang Stanford   9.675
 12  123 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: OSU vs Stanford
Date: 2/02/2020

Page: 1
2/02/2020 3:38pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 P Isis Lowery Oregon State   9.975
  2  106 Savanna Force Oregon State   9.900
  2  119 Kaitlyn Yanish Oregon State   9.900
  2  121 Kyla Bryant Stanford   9.900
  5  103 Madi Dagen Oregon State   9.875
  6  116 P Kristina Peterson Oregon State   9.825
  6  123 Kaylee Cole Stanford   9.825
  6  126 Morgan Hoang Stanford   9.825
  9  127 Taylor Lawson Stanford   9.725

 10  100 Kayla Bird Oregon State   9.700
 11  120 Madison Brunette Stanford   8.450

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Team Results Detail
Meet: OSU vs Stanford Page: 1
Date: 2/02/2020 2/02/2020 3:38pm

Oregon State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Kayla Bird   9.750   9.800   9.700   9.700
 101 Halli Briscoe   9.825
 102 Lacy Dagen   9.850   9.975
 103 Madi Dagen   9.900   9.750   9.875
 104 Destinee Davis   9.875
 105 Jenna Domingo   9.800   9.825
 106 Savanna Force   9.700   9.900
 107 Sabrina Gill   9.100
 111 Maela Lazaro   9.825
 112 Isis Lowery   9.675   9.875   9.975
 113 Niya Mack   9.750   9.725
 115 Alyssa Minyard   9.850
 116 Kristina Peterson   9.750   9.825
 118 Colette Yamaoka   9.775
 119 Kaitlyn Yanish   9.800   9.900

Totals:  49.050  48.925  49.375  49.475 196.825

Stanford Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Madison Brunette   9.825   9.825   8.450
 121 Kyla Bryant   9.775   9.900   9.850   9.900  39.425
 123 Kaylee Cole   9.725   9.625   9.825
 125 Grace Garcia   9.675
 126 Morgan Hoang   9.850   9.675   9.825
 127 Taylor Lawson   9.775   9.775   9.725
 128 Evelyn Micco   9.600
 129 Lauren Navarro   9.750   9.775
 131 Wesley Stephenson   9.850
 134 Grace Waguespack   9.825   9.650

Totals:  48.925  49.000  48.925  47.725 194.575

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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